
Rotary District 6820 Events 2024-25 

 

2024 Ole Man River PETS      Friday, March 8 – 9, 2024 – Natchez, MS 

2024 District Conference      Friday, April 12 – 13, 2024 – Meridian, MS 

2024 District Team Training      Saturday April 20, 2024 - Jackson, MS 

2024 Rotary International Conference    Saturday, May 24 – 29, 2024 – Singapore 

District Governor Installation      Thursday, June 27, 2024 – 12pm-1pm, Ridgeland, MS 

District Foundation and Membership Seminar   Saturday, July 20, 2024 – Table 100, Jackson, MS 

District Governor Official Club Visits     July – October 2025 (See separate schedule) 

District 6820 International Service Trip    Saturday, February 15 - 21  2025 – Guadalajara, Mexico 

Rotary Foundation Gala      Friday, March 21, 2025– The Refuge Hotel-Flowood, MS 

(Tenative) 

Rotary IdeaFest (Tentative on Funding)    Saturday, March 22, 2025  

District 6820 RYLA       Thursday-Saturday March 6, 7 & 8 

Women of Rotary Celebration     Wednesday, March 5, 2025 – 11:30-1pm at Jackson Country Club 

2025 Ole Man River PETS      March 14 -15, 2025 

2025 Multi-District Conference     Friday, April  4 - 5-Cleveland, MS 



2025 Rotary International Conference    June 21 - 25, 2004– Calgary 

 


